UNDER 13 - prima fase - girone B

classifica completa 14° giornata

oy

risultati della 14° giornata

SQUADRA

LIONS BRESCIA

CUS BRESCIA BLU

GARDONESE

ISEO

AQUILE LONATO

GAVARDO

VIRTUS DESENZANO

SAREZZO

CUS BRESCIA BIANCO

YES BASKETBALL

BASKET PIU' REZZATO

22/02/2025 15:30
Palestra Trebeschi via Foscolo -
RIVOLTELLA

22/02/2025 15:30
Palestra ITIS via Canossi -
GARDONE VT

22/02/2025 15:30
Palestra Pastori viale Bornata 110 -
BRESCIA

22/02/2025 15:30

22/02/2025 15:30
CSU via Branze 39 - BRESCIA

22/02/2025 15:30

www.virtusdesenzano.it

PT G
24 13
29 13
22 13
18 12
14 12
10 13
10 13
10 13

6 12

4 13

0 13

VIRTUS DESENZANO

GARDONESE

LIONS BRESCIA

SAREZZO

CUS BRESCIA BLU

ISEO

12

11

11

41 - 46
92 -40
83 -34
49 - 66
80 - 29

11

13
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PF PS
894 510
899 440
869 502
627 513
568 610
615 615
707 733
609 930
449 726
534 744
462 910

AQUILE LONATO

BASKET PIU' REZZATO

YES BASKETBALL

GAVARDO

CUS BRESCIA BIANCO

RIPOSA

DP
384

459

367

114

-321

=277

-210

-448

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

